Page 1 of 9
Enabling the
Electronics
Revolution
PC-16
16-mm carbon panel mount potentiometer
The PC-16 is a single-turn panel control potentiometer using a carbon resistive element with plastic housing

Downloaded from Arrow.com.
HOW TO ORDER
Optional features
--
Mounting
style1Series
Model
PC16 _ _ __ _ _ _
Mounting
brackets8
M1
M2
_ _ _ _ _
S = Single
D = Tandem
Terminals
I = PCB
C = Solder Lugs
Switch
I = PCB
C = Solder lugs
_
Custom shaft
length7
XX,X
_ _,_ _ _ _
Ω-Value4
Taper5
Tolerance6
Nut & washer10
101 = 100Ω
…
505 = 5MΩ
0505 = ± 5%
1010 = ± 10%
2020 = ± 20%
3030 = ± 30%
-TA = Loose nut and washer
MTA = Assembled nut and
washer
-T- = Loose nut
MT- = Assembled nut
Bushing
diameter2
_ _ _
Shaft3
_ _ _
M04
M06
M11
M12
P01
…
P23
m
e
t
a
l
p
l
a
s
t
i
c
- -
07 = M7
10 = M10
SC = Bushless
H = Horizontal
V = Vertical